
 2020 Ministry Sites List

Ministry Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email

Booneville Baptist Church Frank Peters PO Box 74 Manchester KY 40962 606-598-6242 booneville@windstream.net 

Calvary Campus - Betsy Layne Schools Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Buckhorn School Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Cowan Elem. & Middle Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Carr Creek School Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Letcher Elementary Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Letcher Middle Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Calvary Campus - Martha Jane Potter School Paul Radosevich PO Box 224 Blackey KY 41804 606-633-9300 calvarycampus@meridzo.org

Canadatown Fellowship Church David Aker 98 Log Cabin Road, PO Box 594 Williamsburg KY 40769 606-208-0560 david.aker42@gmail.com

Cedaridge Ministries Keith Decker 190 Keller Road Williamsburg KY 40769 606-344-5533 keithdecker31@gmail.com

Christ Is Faith Ministry Martha Logan 3441 Hwy 26 Corbin KY 40701 606-515-7147 christisfaithministry@gmail.com

Evarts Elementary & Green Hills Kathie Aiken dewey_kate@hotmail.com

FBC, Sandy Hook Johnny R. Greene KY Ave & KY 7 Sandy Hook KY 41171 606-776-4805 greenej@mrtc.com

God's Love From a Diaper Bag Bessie McPeek 9757 Hwy. 805 Main Street Jenkins KY 41537 606-335-0298 None

Garrison First Baptist Church Cassandra Gilliam 6845 Kinney Road Garrison KY 41141 606-202-4516 nataliesummer2018@gmail.com

Heritage Baptist Church Tim Christopher 4369 Lexington Rd Winchester KY 40391 859-771-4812 tchris864@gmail.com

House of Blessings Veronica Jenkins South Main Street, PO Box 932 Monticello KY 42633 765-635-7018 houseofblessings@yahoo.com

HR Ministries Harrell Riley PO Box 311 Princeton KY 42445 270-365-6044 hrminiswtriesorg@gmail.com

Impact Ministries Arlene Miller 905 North Drive Hopkinsville KY 42240 270-886-3156 arlenegmiller@bellsouth.net

Integrated Community Ministries Barbara Duncan 4837 Rattlesnake Ridge Stearns KY 42647 606-310-6977 barbduncanicm@gmail.com

Irvine Baptist Assocition Johnny Jervis 340 Bill Mays Road London KY 40744 606-682-3864 brojohn@windstream.net

Island Creek Missionary Baptist Church Judy Campbell 3076 North Hwy. 421 Manchester KY 40962 606-598-7529 None

James McDonald - Central Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

James McDonald - Dewitt Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

James McDonald - Flat Lick Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

James McDonald - G.R. Hampton Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

James McDonald - Girdler Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

James McDonald - Jesse D. Lay Elementary James McDonald 56 McDonald Lane Barbourville KY 40906 606-545-7154 jamc1228@gmail.com

KY Sacks of Love Judy Caulder 454 Cumberland Avenue; PO Box 243Benham KY 40807 803-243-4203 jscaulder@bellsouth.net

LCBA-PM59 Missions (1000) Stacey Burton 45 Parkers Mill Road Somerset KY 42503 606-219-0832 pm59missions@gmail.com

Lick Fork Baptist Church Gary Kirby 4520 East Laurel Road London KY 40741 606-309-9260 gary_620kirby@hotmail.com

Licking River Baptist Church Vickie Howard 10658 Mine Fork Salyersville KY 41465 606-205-7086 svhoward@foothills.net

Mission Hope for Kids Nelle Thomas 401 W. Poplar Street Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-454-8987 nelle@missionhopeforkids.org

Monticello FBC Carol McCutchen 2124 E. Hwy 90 Monticello KY 42633 606-348-0400 CarolMcCutchen1@windstream.net

Moore Activity Center Amy Wilhelmus 304 Linden Ave. Covington KY 41011 859-757-3773 macmissions@aol.com

Nortonville Baptist Church "The Net Missions" Scott Qualls 83 S. Hopkinsville St, PO Box 1119 Nortonville KY 42442 270-245-7494 saqualls@msn.com

Oak Ridge Baptist Church Byron Lile 6036 Clubhouse Drive Covington KY 41015 859-356-7732 Brlile@msn.com

Panola Baptist Church Marvin Neal 730 Panola Road Waco KY 40385 859-314-2762 None

Pleasant Hill Baptist Church Carolyn Jones 865 Rocky Point School Road Williamsburg KY 40769 606-549-2251 janusjones37@hotmail.com

RAKB Community Mission Team Katheryn Pope 36 Castle Village Brodhead KY 40409 606-308-3099 katpope1953@msn.com

Refuge Bowling Green Alice Tarnagda 601 Graham Drive Bowling Green KY 42101 270-799-1474 alice@refugebg.com

The Answer Center Jeff Burke 510 Second Street Henderson KY 42020 270-860-3182 jeff.burke1955@gmail.com

The Lighthouse at Nolin Lake (130) Chris Mathews 7522 Nolin Dam Road Mammoth Cave KY 42259 270-597-6542 nolincc@gmail.com
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